Cyngor Dinas

Bangor
City Council

To all members of the Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee

You are summoned to attend a Bangor City Council COVID19 Support Grant Committee Meeting, which
is to be held remotely, via Zoom on the 4™ August 2020 at 10.00 am for the purpose of conducting the
business specified below:

25/20.

26/20

27/20.

28/20.
29/20.

30/20.

Present.
Apologies.

Code of Conduct/Declaration of Interest.

Grant Applications
Any Other Business

Date and Time of the Next Meeting.

Page 1 of 1



